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
140 N. Garfield

American
Red Cross

1-800-GIVE-LIFE

AMERICA'S BLOODLINE"

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.
% 1420W.4"-P.0O.Box 94
A Colby, KS 67701 fM
(785) 462-3904
. Donald L. Hazlett — Broker F£5]

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing
CALL ME 1st!!!

ROBERT r. .u
[

DIBLE
‘ { ™Y

140 W. 4th « Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional = VA =« FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

Fmanmal
Services

4 N
Which comes first?

The home...or the loan?
Stop by today for a FREE
loan approval.

\_ LENDER Y,

e Conventional Loans

* Refinancing

* FHA/VA Loans

¢ Rural Housing Loans

ELAINE
KOERPERICH,

‘, Mortgage
Loan Officer

MEMBER

L
i FDIC
EQUAL HOUSING

"
A e . 8. A, . L e

Looking for “YOUR” Home?

Take a look at these new listings:

T
A |

If you are looking for value - here is your
chance! 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, a family
room and attached garage. Low mainte-
nance with permanent siding and new
roof. Take advantage of the $2,000 allow-
ance and choose your own floor covering.
COME SEE!!

Cozy into this charming little ranch and
enjoy all the recent TLC. With new heat
and air, paint, appliances and floor cover-
ings, this one is “MOVE IN READY”. Af-
fordable price and low interest rates make
this one as cheap as rent!

i, Tl

»

LOOKING FOR COUNTRY??? Don’t miss this 5 BR, 2 bath brick FAMILY HOME on 4.8
acres. Great established tree shelter, large finished shop, plus an implement building.
Only 15 minutes from town on paved road. THIS IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY!

ATTENTION FIXERS: Here is your oppor-
tunity to own a charming little cottage that
needs your TLC. Make the upgrades and

410 N.

Franklin Hom

115 S. Washington 480S. Garfield  1280W. 7th [~ d resell, or use as an investment.
315 6th St. - Gem 545S. Garfield 725 W. 7th r '
130 Main - Rexford 845 W. 8th 1121 Summer Sun \l {
335 W. 6th 917 Court Terrace B i
390 N. Franklin 450 S. Garfield ~ 370'S. Mission \L\JEER CHARM ABOUNDS! This wonderful family 'h " & T 1%#
1523 & 1524 W. 4th 160 N. Range 575W. 6th home offers so much at a most affordable price. / ] : -‘il :
Building Lots 715S. Garfield 480 W. 7th BANK OF COLBY The spacious yard has mature trees, sprinklers, |
. . X + X -
CALL USABOUT OURAG LISTINGS! Together...Making a Difference il oocork ope s iy e T
240 W. 4th » Colby «462-3321 kitchen, abundance of storage and a fun TV/ i |
Check out what we have to offer: playroom on upper level. Endless possiblities. ~ [* m

Call Pat Sloan for full details:; 785-462-7495

and

Colby

aen%esrnre

462-8255

ExquisiTe HomE!

5BR, 31/2 bath home. Recently up-
dated throughout w/DELUXE
touches! Call PAT KOCH today!

Great Starter

!
|
"
|

il A
Start with this 3 BR, 2 bath home.

Priced in low $40’s with RECD
updates. Call PAT SLOAN.

RURAL PROPERTY

aarif] E

=

3 BR home on 5 acres. Includes
2-car detached garage and But-
ler building. Call MARILYN.

“MOVE IN” READY
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Completely remodeled! New paint in-
side & out, new carpet & vinyl. Meets
RECD requirements. Call MARJ.

PEEK AT THE VALUES!

3 BR, 2 bath split level, large eat-in
kitchen and beautifully landscaped. Call
PAT KOCH.

LOCATION A “10”

Custom built for family living.
Unlimited amenities with a new
garage. Call PAT SLOAN.

INCOME POTENTIAL

5 BR remodeled home. Maintenance
free exterior. Property generates
$1,000/mo. income. Call MARILYN.

Convenient Features
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3 ER home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room
w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

Marvelous Country Home
HomelLand Real Estate

$2,500 CARPET ALLOWANCE

OWNER SAYS SELL!

GREAT LOCATION

36'x48’ LESTER BLDG.
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presents....
3BR, 2 bath brick ranch all on one Price slashed on this 3 BR brick [ [ Come and see our newest listing! [ | On Thielen Ave. w/concrete floor,
level. All appliances are included. | | home. Call PAT SLOAN for full de- | [ Includes 4 BRs, 2 baths. Great loca- | | elec., & water hydrants. Lot is approx.
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